17.02.84. Sarajevo/Jahorina

course name: Rajska dolina
course length: 502

vertical drop:170

number of gates: 57/59
temperature: -11C

weather: foggy & windy
started: 45

finished: 21

—

. Paoletta Magoni

. Perrine Pelen

. Ursula Konzett

. Roswitha Steiner

. Erika Hess

. Malgorzata Tlalka
. Maria-Rosa Quario
. Anni Kronbichler

. Daniela Zini
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10. Olga Charvatova
11. Monika Hess
12. Maria Epple

13. Ewa Grabowska
14. Nadezhda Andreeva
15. Mateja Svet

DQ Andrea Leskovsek
16. Carole Merle
17. Jolanda Kindle

18. Maria-Magdalena Birkner

19. Jin Xue Fei
20. Wang Gui Zhen
21. Lina Aristodemou

ITA

FRA
LIE
AUT
SUI
POL
ITA
AUT
ITA

TCH
SUI
FRG

POL
SOV
YUG

YUG
FRA
LIE

ARG
CHN
CHN
CYP

Slalom, women

48.85

48.85
48.81
49.22
49.57
49.20
49.68
48.84
49.32

49.65
49.55
49.63

50.06
50.80
51.12

52.00
51.68
53.13

56.36
62.74
65.14
68.54
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47.62

48.53
48.69
48.62
48.34
48.77
48.31
49.21
48.83

49.01
49.12
49.14

49.56
49.42
49.73

52.24
52.52
53.30

58.39
63.30
61.60
71.11

96.47

97.38
97.50
97.84
97.91
97.97
97.99
98.05
98.15

98.66
98.67
98.77

99.62
100.22
100.85

104.24
104.30
106.43

114.75
126.04
126.74
139.64

(5)

(10)
(13)
( 6)
(15)
(14)
(D
(3)
(12)

(16)
(2)
ey

21)
(29)
(1)

(28)
(35)
(36)

(40)
(42)
(51)
(43)



DNF (1):

Christin Cooper USA ( 7) ( 2™ fastest split-time),
Tamara McKinney USA ( 4) ( 3" fastest split-time),
Brigitte Oertli SUL  (19) ( 8™ fastest split-time),
Dorota Tlalka POL ( 8) (11™ fastest split-time),
Lea Soelkner AUT (23) (17" fastest split-time),
Lesley Beck GBR (34) (23" fastest split time),
Anja Zavadlav YUG (20) (24" fastest split-time),
Alexandra Marasova TCH (24),
Ivana Valeshova TCH (26),
Fulvia Stevenin ITA (27),
Andrea Beddard CND (30),
Dolores Fernandez-Ochoa  SPA  (32),
Veronika Wallinger AUT (33),
Liliana Ichim ROM (37),
Maria Bustamante ARG (38),
Nana Leifsdottir ICE (39),
Magdalena Saint-Antoin ARG (44);
DQ (1):
Anne-Flore Rey FRA (25) (18" fastest split-time),
Gabriela Angaut ARG;
DNF (2):
Christelle Guignard FRA (17! (1" run: 1-48.71!),
Petra Wenzel LIE (9) (1"run:14 —49.80),
Blanca Fernandez-Ochoa SPA  (22) (1™run:15-50.06) (11™ split-time),
Nusa Tome YUG (18) (1™ run:17 —50.69) (15" split-time);
DQ (2):

16. Andrea Leskovsek YUG 104,24 (28).



1 run

course name: Rajska Dolina

course length: 502 m
vertical drop: 170 m
number of gates: 57

course setter: Stefano Dalmasso ITA

weather: foggy & windy
snow: soft

temperature:

started: 45

finished: 26

1. Ch. Guignard  FRA

2. Ursula Konzett  LIE
3. Anni Kronbichler AUT
4. Perrine Pelen FRA
and Paoletta Magoni ITA
6. Malgorzata Tlalka POL
7. Roswitha Steiner AUT
8. Daniela Zini ITA
9. Monika Hess SUI
10. Erika Hess SUI
11. Maria Epple FRG
12. Olga Charvatova TCH
13. Nina Quario ITA

14. Petra Wenzel LIE

15. Blanca Ochoa  SPA
and Ewa Grabowska POL

17. Nusa Tome YUG
18. N. Andreeva SOV
19. Mateja Svet YUG
20. Carole Merle FRA

21. A. Leskovsek YUG

22

.Jolanda Kindle  LIE

48.71
48.81
48.84

48.85
49.20
49.22
49.32
49.55
49.57
49.63
49.65
49.68
49.80
50.06

50.69
50.80

51.12

51.68

52.00

53.13

(17!
(13)
(3
(10)
(5

(14)

( 6)
(12)

(2)
(15)
(11)
(16)
(D
(9

(22)
21)

(18)
(29)

1)
(35!
(28)

(36)

2™ ryun

course name: Rajska dolina
course length: 502 m

vertical drop: 170 m

number of gates: 59

course setter: Hubert Wolf AUT
weather: foggy & windy, drizzle
snow: soft

temperature: above zero

started: 26

finished: 22

1. Paoletta Magoni ITA  47.62

. Nina Quario ITA  48.31
. Erika Hess SUI  48.34
. Perrine Pelen FRA 48.53
. Roswitha Steiner AUT 48.62
. Ursula Konzett LIE  48.69
. Malgorzata Tlalka POL 48.77
. Daniela Zini ITA 48.83

9. Olga Charvatova TCH 49.01
10. Monika Hess SUI  49.12
11. Maria Epple FRG 49.14
12. Anni Kronbichler AUT 49.21
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13. N. Andreeva SOV 4942
14. Ewa Grabowska POL 49.56
15. Mateja Svet YUG 49.73

DQ A. Leskovsek  YUG 52.24

16. Carole Merle FRA 52.62

17. Jolanda Kindle @ LIE  53.30

(D

(13)
(10)
(2)
(7
(4
( 6)
(8
(12)
(9
(1)
(3)

(18)

(16)
(19)

21

(20)

(22)



23. Magda Birkner ARG
24. Jin Xu Pei CHN
25. Gui Chen Wang CHN

26. Lina Aristodimou CYP

1. Christelle Guignard
2. Christine Cooper
3. Tamara McKinney
and Paoletta Magoni
5. Perine Pelen
6. Anni Kronbichler
7. Ursula Konzett
8. Brigitte Oerhli
9. Daniela Zini
10. Petra Wenzel
11. Dorota Tlalka
and Maria Epple

. Ursula Konzett
. Christelle Guignard
. Malgorzata Tlalka
. Anni Kronbichler
. Perine Pelen
. Paoletta Magoni
. Roswitha Steiner
. Erika Hess

9. Daniela Zini
10. Monika Hess
11. Olga Charvatova
12. Maria-Rosa Quario
13. Maria Epple
14. Ewa Grabowska
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56.36 (40)
62.74 (42)
65.14 (51)

68.53 (43)

split time, 1" run:

FRA
USA
USA
ITA
FRA
AUT
LIE
SUI
ITA
LIE
POL
FRG

finish, I° run:

LIE
FRA
POL
AUT
FRA
ITA
AUT
SUI
ITA
SUI
TCH
ITA
FRG
POL

18. Magda Birkner

CHI

58.39 (23)

19. Gui Chen Wang CHN 61.60 (25)

23.22
23.26

23.27
23.29
23.30
23.41
23.42
23.43
23.48

23.57

25.40
25.49
25.52
25.54
25.56
25.58
25.62
25.78
25.89
25.95
25.99
26.02
26.06
26.38

(17!
(7)
(4
(5
(10)
(3)
(13)
(19)
(12)
(9
(8
(11)

(13)
(17!
(14)
(3)
(10)
(5)
( 6)
(15)
(12)
(2)
(16)
(D
(1)
21)



1. Paoletta Magoni

2. Perine Pelen
3. Erika Hess

4. Anni Kronbichler
5. Maria-Rosa Quario

6. Nadezhda Petrakeeva

7. Malgorzata Tlalka
and Ursula Konzett

9. Daniela Zini
10. Olga Charvatova
11. Blanca Ochoa
and Monika Hess
13. Roswitha Steiner
14. Maria Epple
15. Nusa Tome

1. Paoletta Magoni
2. Roswitha Steiner
3. Maria-Rosa Quario

4. Ursula Konzett

5. Erika Hess

6. Malgorzata Tlalka

7. Daniela Zini

8. Maria Epple

9. Olga Charvatova
10. Perine Pelen
11. Monika Hess

12. Ewa Grabowska
13. Mateja Svet

14. Anni Kronbichler

15. Nadezhda Petrakeeva

ITA

FRA
SUI

AUT
ITA

SovV
POL
LIE
ITA
TCH
SPA
SUI
AUT
FRG
YUG

ITA
AUT
ITA

LIE
SUI
POL
ITA
FRG
TCH
FRA
SUI

POL
YuG

AUT
SOV

split-time, 2" run:

23.14

23.51
23.55

23.76
23.77

23.94

23.96
24.00
24.04

24.06
24.13
24.23
24.31

finish, 2" run:

24.48
24.49
24.54

24.73
24.80
24.81
24.83
24.91
24.97
25.02
25.06

25.20
25.28

25.44
25.48

(D

(2
(10)

(3)
(13)

(18)
( 6)
(4
(8
(12)
(15)
(9
(7
(11)
(17)

(D
(7)
(13)

(4)
(10)
( 6)
(98
(11)
(12)
(2)
(9

(16)
(19)

(3)
(18)



+

3:20 minutes from the documentary “Sarajevo’84 the best Olympic Winter Games ever”
(from 58:30 minutes onwards) devoted to this race are

available at

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=V GocsDtpu7w

+

1* part out of 4 of the CBS series on this race, lasting 7:37 minutes,
1s available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=g0OVDABTuVHM

+

nd part out of 4 of the CBS series on this race, lasting 7:08 minutes,
1s available at

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ecl6MU31vGZE

+

31 part out of 4 of the CBS series on this race, lasting 9:49 minutes,
1s available at

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Wtw6t7AF801

+

4h part out of 4 of the CBS series on this race, lasting 2:53 minutes,
1s available at

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1006ntSTx24




